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Anlage
Am Schiitzenhaus, 75365 Calw

Sportwart/in
Pihl, Rainer
T 0160/7028140 RainerPuehl@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Klass, Mira
mira.klass@online.de
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Herren 30 1 (4er)
MF: Benjamin Herzke
m 01776326830; Benjamin@Herzke.org
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Grande, Marcus
Lutz, Wolfgang
Vallon, Joachim
Bar, Jurgen
Herzke, Benjamin
Storsberg, Lutz
Lalf, Markus
Koch, Daniel
Rieckert, Matthias
Brodbeck, Stephan
Schrepfer, Martin
Hildinger, Ralf
Herfurth, Marcus
Pihl, Rainer
Wagner, Christoph
Putak, Tomislav
Beuerle, Norman
Walter, Peter

Triefenbach, Wolfgang

Hunseler, Carsten

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16351671
15950500
16350546
16550520
18400032
16850586
17952022
17282874
17003059
16750722
17111272
18453654
18453231
17003554
17454000
17654662
17654943
15650530
16150793
16804382

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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